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Il Etapp - Eraldistart, distants 5 km (2 km)
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Nr
141
133
142
134
180
182
148
183
156
189
152
181
208
132
153
178
143
205
212
157
196
145
137
184
198
185
211
213
154
204
136
197
207
168
192
177
155
158
176
150

Perekonna- ja eesnimi

Ron ROONI

Riko TAMMEPUU
Glen Gregory KOIV
Carl Peeter DOONER
Ruben KAARST

Markus Aleksander SAAR

Karel Gustav REI
Herlen KAJO

Zlata BRONISHEVSKAJA

Sebastian SUPPI
Maria JURISAAR
Andreas VILBASTE
Mairit KAARJARV
Maribel RANNALA
Linda LENSMENT

Aaron Parker JARVEOJA

Lauren POHL
Mariann KOIK
Leander TAMMISTU
Magnus NORMAK
Rasmus NOMM
Ralf HURDEN

Frank MARIPUU
Georg SALUPUU

Robert Sebastian HEINSAR

Sten Erik SOIVER
Mart KANNEL
Jorgen JARVSOO
Harri Alfred KOONIK
Georg ROOSE
Rasmus KUUM

Tomi SIILBEK

Kristo ORUSTE

Frida Mia RAGILO
Raul NISAMEDTIMOV
Pauliine PESOR
Rocco SOOTS

Mart LAANSOO
Marko VAIN

Niklas LOND

8.-9.juuni 2021
EJL 3. kategooria

FINISIPROTOKOLL
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Vstk
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CFC Il
CFCI
KRK |
KRK |
CFC Il
KRK |
KIK |
NRK |
HRK
KRK |
RAK
CFCI
KIK |
KMO |
CFCI
PORI
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NRK |
CFC Il
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ORK|
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CFC Il
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Aeg

06:52,3
07:13,7
07:34,2
07:42,6
07:47,2
07:49,4
07:52,2
07:57,6
08:02,4
08:03,9
08:08,8
08:14,0
08:14,0
08:18,4
08:24,5
08:26,4
08:27,5
08:34,5
08:35,4
08:35,5
08:35,9
08:36,8
08:39,3
08:39,3
08:40,3
08:43,5
08:46,6
08:49,3
08:51,1
08:55,4
08:56,8
08:56,9
09:00,9
09:01,5
09:04,5
09:06,7
09:06,8
09:09,4
09:12,0
09:16,4

Kaotus

00:21,3
00:41,8
00:50,3
00:54,8
00:57,0
00:59,8
01:05,2
01:10,1
01:11,6
01:16,4
01:21,6
01:21,6
01:26,1
01:32,2
01:34,1
01:35,2
01:42,2
01:43,0
01:43,1
01:43,6
01:44,5
01:47,0
01:47,0
01:48,0
01:51,2
01:54,3
01:57,0
01:58,8
02:03,0
02:04,4
02:04,5
02:08,6
02:09,2
02:12,2
02:14,3
02:14,5
02:17,1
02:19,6
02:24,0

VIl KALEVI NOORTETUUR 2021
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@ﬁtﬁ;;g@ Vil KALEVI NOORTETUUR 2021

41 190 Simon SUPPI 2011 M10  NRKII 09:18,0 02:25,7
42 169 Derek POLLU 2007 M14  KIKIV 09:18,1 02:25,8
43 149 Gisele RANG 2009 N12  CFClI 09:26,0 02:33,7
44 172 Erik PETROV 2008 M14  KIKIV 09:27,1 02:34,7
45 206 Marten KONGA 2008 M14  PORI 09:29,0 02:36,7
46 188 Valeri HRIPUNOV 2011 M10  NRKII 09:30,8 02:38,4
47 161 Kaarel LAANSOO 2012 M10  KIKII 09:30,9 02:38,6
48 187 Roven RAJAVALI 2010 M12  KRKII 09:34,7 02:42,3
49 191 Adrian IRBE 2011 M10  NRKII 09:36,5 02:44,2
50 151 Liisa RANDVER 2008 N14  CFCIll 09:41,5 02:49,2
51 200 Kenerth KALM 2012 M10  PKAI 09:42,2 02:49,9
52 162 Oliver LAANSOO 2008 M14 KKl 09:44,4  02:52,0
53 217 Kaur KANNEL 2010 M12  VRKI 09:47,1 02:54,8
54 219 Henri UIBO 2009 M12  VRKII 09:47,5 02:55,2
55 167 Markus MUURISEPP 2009 M12 KK 09:47,9 02:55,6
56 160 Kirsipuu RENAT 2011 M10  KIK Il 09:49,0 02:56,6
57 193 Rihard MAGI 2009 M12  NRKI 09:49,8 02:57,4
58 194 Elvis ORMUS 2010 M12  NRKII 09:50,3 02:58,0
59 199 Ats Oskar ENSALU 2010 M12  ORKI 09:56,7 03:04,3
60 221 Lauri UIBO 2009 M12  VRKII 09:56,9 03:04,5
61 179 Ralf Leon RAHU 2009 M12  KMOI 09:59,1 03:06,8
62 163 Hugo BERGSON 2009 M12  KIK I 10:07,7 03:15,4
63 203 Martin MAIDE 2012 M10  PKAI 10:13,5 03:21,2
64 223 Marten LEMBAVERE 2008 M14  VRKII 10:14,2 03:21,9
65 186 Romet RAJAVALI 2008 M12  KRKII 10:15,6 03:23,2
66 201 Mihkel NOMTAK 2012 M10  PKAI 10:17,7 03:25,4
67 222 Rasmus REBANE 2010 M12  VRKII 10:25,7 03:33,3
68 135 Hubert MARIPUU 2012 M10  CFCIV 10:26,5 03:34,2
69 202 Kertu MITT 2011 N10  PKAI 10:29,6 03:37,2
70 171 Aleksei METTUS 2008 M14  KIKIV 11:04,8 04:12,4
71 139 Armin Aleks NIGUL 2012 M10  CFCIV 11:12,2 04:19,8
72 174 Nikita VOLOSHAS 2010 M12 KKV 11:23,0 04:30,6

V.V. 140 Kristo TIMUSKA 2008 M14 CFC 09:02,7 02:10,4



